CLIFF #

193341

193503

193448

193466

193313

193318

193321

193458

193519

193668

193450

193556

193337

193340

eApp #

2017

2107

2081

2147

2153

2155

2156

2093

2118

2204

2217

2149

2012

2166

ISSUE

MLP MN with Reg Ens BCAC re: post-
election/new mandate check-in and
COVID-19 impacts and recovery.

IBN for MLP and PSD re Upper Adams
Salmon Restoration Program (BCSRIF
Project)

Joint AFF and EMPR Minister meeting re:

rebalancing the DM Task Force on ALR
and O&G in NEBC

Meeting MLP, MKC, DM, ALC (Chair and
CEOQ) and staff re: Crownland

MLP and PSFD MN w;s.16; 8.22  DFO
Discovery Island Fish Farms

MLP and PSFD MN w/ Tony Allard from
Wild Salmon Forever general touch base
meeting

MLP and PSFD MN w/ Coree Tull from
Watershed Security Coalition

MLP MN re TerraMerra Regenerative
Agriculture proposal AGRI response
options.

MLP MN re using local wood byproducts
to make egg cartons

RUSH MLP & Marit meeting re:
Legislative Governance structure
Vancouver Fraser Port Authority

PJH requested a briefing on Chinook.
Materials due to MLP

MLP Feed BC briefing re: Health
Authority Feed BC and PSI
announcement and next steps

MLP MN with Farm Folk City Folk re: post-

election/new mandate check-in and
COVID-19 impacts and recovery.
MLP RT with Distilleries re: post-
election/new mandate check-in and
COVID-19 impacts and recovery.

DATE

January 4, 2020

January 5, 2020

January 8, 2021

January 8, 2021

January 18, 2021

January 18, 2021

January 18, 2021

January 18, 2021

January 19, 2021

January 20, 2021

January 25, 2021

January 25, 2021

January 26, 2021

January 26, 2021

DIVISION

BDD

ASP

ASP

ASP

ASP

ASP

ASP

ALUS

BDD

ASP

ASP

BDD

BDD

BDD

PREPARED FOR

Minister

Minister and PSFD

Minister

Minister

Minister PSFD

Minister PSFD

Minister PSFD

Minister

Minister

Minister

Premier

Minister

Minister

Minister

UPDATED STATUS

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed



193681

193701

193667

193497

2219

2234

2203

2109

Joint Minister meeting with Minister
Jordan re: Discovery Decision and
Transition, Understanding the approach
fed minister will take on her new
mandate letter

PSFD MN with Watershed Watch Salmon
Society re:"new strategies to protect and
revitalize B.C.’s wild salmon populations
1. hatcheries 2. Fed collaboration

Joint Minister Kahlon meeting re: BC
Food Security Task Force
recommendation report (“The Future of
BC's Food Systems”

MLP meeting with Jeremy Dunn (Dairy)
re Collaboration and moving forward

January 27, 2021

January 27, 2021

January 27, 2021

January 29, 2021

ASP

ASP

BDD

BDD

Minister

PSFD

Minister

Minister

completed

completed

completed

completed



