CLIFF #	eApp#	ISSUE	DATE	DIVISION	PREPARED FOR	UPDATED STATUS
193341	2017	MLP MN with Reg Ens BCAC re: post- election/new mandate check-in and COVID-19 impacts and recovery.	January 4, 2020	BDD	Minister	completed
193503	2107	IBN for MLP and PSD re Upper Adams Salmon Restoration Program (BCSRIF Project)	January 5, 2020	ASP	Minister and PSFD	completed
193448	2081	Joint AFF and EMPR Minister meeting re: rebalancing the DM Task Force on ALR and O&G in NEBC	January 8, 2021	ASP	Minister	completed
193466	2147	Meeting MLP, MKC, DM, ALC (Chair and CEO) and staff re: Crownland	January 8, 2021	ASP	Minister	completed
193313	2153	MLP and PSFD MN w _/ s.16; s.22 DFO Discovery Island Fish Farms MLP and PSFD MN w/ Tony Allard from	January 18, 2021	ASP	Minister PSFD	completed
193318	2155	Wild Salmon Forever general touch base meeting	January 18, 2021	ASP	Minister PSFD	completed
193321	2156	MLP and PSFD MN w/ Coree Tull from Watershed Security Coalition MLP MN re TerraMerra Regenerative	January 18, 2021	ASP	Minister PSFD	completed
193458	2093	Agriculture proposal AGRI response options.	January 18, 2021	ALUS	Minister	completed
193519	2118	MLP MN re using local wood byproducts to make egg cartons RUSH MLP & Marit meeting re:	January 19, 2021	BDD	Minister	completed
193668	2204	Legislative Governance structure Vancouver Fraser Port Authority	January 20, 2021	ASP	Minister	completed
193450	2217	PJH requested a briefing on Chinook. Materials due to MLP MLP Food PC briefing rev Health	January 25, 2021	ASP	Premier	completed
193556	2149	MLP Feed BC briefing re: Health Authority Feed BC and PSI announcement and next steps	January 25, 2021	BDD	Minister	completed
193337	2012	MLP MN with Farm Folk City Folk re: post- election/new mandate check-in and COVID-19 impacts and recovery.	January 26, 2021	BDD	Minister	completed
193340	2166	MLP RT with Distilleries re: post- election/new mandate check-in and COVID-19 impacts and recovery.	January 26, 2021	BDD	Minister	completed

193681	2219	Joint Minister meeting with Minister Jordan re: Discovery Decision and Transition, Understanding the approach fed minister will take on her new mandate letter	January 27, 2021	ASP	Minister	completed
193701	2234	PSFD MN with Watershed Watch Salmon Society re:"new strategies to protect and revitalize B.C.'s wild salmon populations 1. hatcheries 2. Fed collaboration	January 27, 2021	ASP	PSFD	completed
193667	2203	Joint Minister Kahlon meeting re: BC Food Security Task Force recommendation report ("The Future of BC's Food Systems"	January 27, 2021	BDD	Minister	completed
193497	2109	MLP meeting with Jeremy Dunn (Dairy) re Collaboration and moving forward	January 29, 2021	BDD	Minister	completed